AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MO	DIFICATION (OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID O	CODE	PAGE O	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00750	3. EFFECT	TIVE DATE Block 16B	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	-		1 2 ECT NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	DIOCK TOD		PR201707210010 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE			
General Services Administration/FA Office of Acquisition Operations, In 1800 F Street, NW Washington DC	AS/ITC nteragency Con	itracts	Dinaira Borba/FA		CODI		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR		(II) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Verizon 22001 Loudoun County Parkway Ashburn VA, 20147	6		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER				
CODE	FA	ACILITY CODE		Q17NSD3			
				TE (SEE ITEM 1.	3) 07/31/20)17	
			AMENDMENTS OF S		<u>S</u>		
The above numbered solicitation is amended a		•	•	· —	s not extended.		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	solicitation and amen DUR AND DATA SP etter or electronic cor ed.	dment numbers. FAILU ECIFIED MAY RESUL	RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED T IN REJECTION OF YOUR (GMENT TO BE RE OFFER. If by virtue	ECEIVED AT 7 of this amend	THE PLACE ment you desi	DESIGNATED FOR ire to change an offer
N/A							
			DIFICATIONS OF CON				
			DER NO. AS DESCRIB			2 Different 104	
(II) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Speci	fy authority) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	TADE IN THE CONTR	ACT ORDER NO	J. IN 11EM 10A	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAPURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	OF FAR 43.103(b).			as changes in paying ofj	ice, appropriation	n date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,
X THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN Mutual Agreement of Bo OTHER (Specify type of modification and	th Parties (FAF		1 Y OF:				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _ is not.	V · · · 1.		1 . 1				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND matter where feasible.) SEE CONTINUATION PAGE						icitation/c	ontract subject
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri William A. Smith, Director, I	int)		changed, remains unchanged and in fi 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF O Dinaira M. Boo Contracting O 16B. UNITED STATES OF AN	CONTRACTING OFF rba fficer	FICER (Type o	r print)	G SIGNED
		15C. DATE SIGNED	10b. ORTIED STATES OF AF	ILIUCA		TOC. DATE	DIGNED
William ! Smin		03Aug2021					

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract G00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P00750

To add pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs to the Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions (EIS) contract GS00Q17NSD3009 as described in submittal VZ01474.01a.